Position

Staff Nurse Il (Benefited)

Staff Nurse Il (Benefited)

Staff Nurse Il (Benefited)

Staff Nurse Il (Benefited)

Other Positions Held

Charge Nurse, Charge
Nurse, House
Supervisor

House Supervisor,
Charge Nurse, Staff
Nurse Il (Benefited)

Charge Nurse, Charge
Nurse

Special District
San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

Department

Recovery-Post Anesthesia Care
Unit

Recovery-Post Anesthesia Care
Unit

Recovery-Post Anesthesia Care
Unit
Recovery-Post Anesthesia Care
Unit

Total Wages

$202,250

$130,111

$122,362

$94,286



